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Sunflower Oil

. of
Pack Size Unit Barcode Case Barcode C;Zsoper

Pallet
12X375ml 6009628441138 6009628441145 200
12x500ml | 6009628440025 6009628440032 160
12x750ml | 6009628440094 6009628440100 19
12x2It 6009628440117 6009628440124 45
6x4lt 6009628443026 6009628443033 40
4Ax5It 6009628440223 6009628440230 50
50t Bucket Barcode 48

6009628441015




No. of
Pack .
. Unit Barcode Case Barcode Cases Per
Size
Pallet
12x2It 6009628449264 6009628449271 45
4x5lt 60096284492097 6009628449103 50
Bucket Barcode
20 6009628449295 48




Corn Oil

No. of
Pack Size Unit Barcode Case Barcode Cases Per
Pallet
12x2It 6009628449257 6009628449240 45
4x5It 6009628449233 6009628449226 50
50| Bucket Barcode 48

6009628446713




No. of
Pack Size Unit Barcode Case Barcode Cas:soper
Pallet
12x375ml | 6009628440001 6009628440018 200
12x500ml | 6009628440049 | 6009628440056 160
12x750ml | 6009628440070 6009628440087 19
12x2It 6009628440131 6009628440148 45
6x4lt 6009628440209 6009628440216 40
4x5It 6009628440247 6009628440254 50
201 6000626440360 4




No. of Cases

Pack Si Bucket Bar
ack Size ucket Barcode Per Pallet

6009628441169 48

No. of
Pack Size Unit Barcode Case Barcode Cases Per
Pallet

6009628448564 | 6009628448571 40




No. of
Pack Size Unit Barcode Case Barcode Cases Per

Pallet

12x750ml 6009628449417 6009628449424

12x11t 6009628444825 6009628444832
8x1lt 6009628449820 6009628449837

12x21t 6009628444986 | 6009628444993 45




B e
. of
Pack Size Unit Barcode Case Barcode Ca::soPer
Pallet
25x320g | 6009628448410 | 6009628448427 90
25x400g | 6009628449585 [ 6009628449592 90

CitroBlas

12x2459 6009628449608 6009628449615




No. of
Pack Size Unit Barcode Case Barcode Cases Per
Pallet

Flowers Family Soap: White

6x10x300g 6009628441503 6009628441688

Flowers Family Soap

6x10x300g 6009628441480 6009628441664

6x10x300g 6009628441497 6009628441695

6x10x300g 6009628441437 6009628441671




Pack Size

Unit Barcode

Case Barcode

No. of
Cases Per
Pallet

48x500g 6009628440582 6009628440612

48x4009

6009628448861

6009628448854

40

25x8009g

6009628448885

6009628448878

40

24x1kg

6009628441534

6009628441558

40

24x5009

Case Barcode
6009628441541

40




Pack Size

Shrink Wrap
Barcode

Case Barcode

No. of
Cases Per
Pallet

12x4x500g | 6009628440520 6009628440551 40
8x6x5009 6009628440537 6009628440568 40
4x12x500g | 6009628440544 | 6009628440575 40




