



AFRICA SUNOIL



PRODUCT CONFIGURATIONS



Cook more, with less.

Sunflower Oil			
Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
12X375ml	6009628441138	6009628441145	200
12x500ml	6009628440025	6009628440032	160
12x750ml	6009628440094	6009628440100	119
12x2lt	6009628440117	6009628440124	45
6x4lt	6009628443026	6009628443033	40
4x5lt	6009628440223	6009628440230	50
20lt	Bucket Barcode 6009628441015		48



SUPA CRISP

PLATINUM

Premium Sunflower Oil			
Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
12x2lt	6009628449264	6009628449271	45
4x5lt	60096284492097	6009628449103	50
20l	Bucket Barcode 6009628449295		48



SUPA CRISP

SPECIALTY SERIES

Corn Oil

Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
12x2lt	6009628449257	6009628449240	45
4x5lt	6009628449233	6009628449226	50
20l	Bucket Barcode 6009628446713		48





Soya Bean Oil

Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
12x375ml	6009628440001	6009628440018	200
12x500ml	6009628440049	6009628440056	160
12x750ml	6009628440070	6009628440087	119
12x2lt	6009628440131	6009628440148	45
6x4lt	6009628440209	6009628440216	40
4x5lt	6009628440247	6009628440254	50
20lt	Bucket Barcode 6009628440360		48



Palm Products

Pack Size	Bucket Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
20l	6009628441169	48



Palm Products

Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
30x450g	6009628448564	6009628448571	40





Premium Oils

Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
Extra Virgin Olive Oil			
12x750ml	6009628449417	6009628449424	40
Olive & Sunflower Oil Blend			
12x1lt	6009628444825	6009628444832	84
Coconut Oil			
8x1lt	6009628449820	6009628449837	70
Canola Oil			
12x2lt	6009628444986	6009628444993	45



Costas Candles



Candles

Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
Costas Candles			
25x320g	6009628448410	6009628448427	90
25x400g	6009628449585	6009628449592	90
CitroBlast Citronella Candles			
12x245g	6009628449608	6009628449615	150





Soaps			
Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
Flowers Family Soap: White			
6x10x300g	6009628441503	6009628441688	55
Flowers Family Soap: Yellow			
6x10x300g	6009628441480	6009628441664	55
Flowers Family Soap: Green			
6x10x300g	6009628441497	6009628441695	55
Flowers Beauty Soap: Pink			
6x10x300g	6009628441437	6009628441671	55





Soaps			
Pack Size	Unit Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
StarBrite			
48x500g	6009628440582	6009628440612	40
Sun Green Bar			
48x400g	6009628448861	6009628448854	40
25x800g	6009628448885	6009628448878	40
Britewash			
24x1kg	6009628441534	6009628441558	40
24x500g	Case Barcode 6009628441541		40





Soaps

Pack Size	Shrink Wrap Barcode	Case Barcode	No. of Cases Per Pallet
-----------	---------------------	--------------	-------------------------

Green Bar Soaps

12x4x500g	6009628440520	6009628440551	40
8x6x500g	6009628440537	6009628440568	40
4x12x500g	6009628440544	6009628440575	40

